
Merit No. Zone Reference No Full Name Allotted District
4 Amravati TNMJ03713569 RUPESH JAYRAM SARKATE Washim
5 Amravati TNMJ03716114 ASHVINI AMAR RALEKAR Yavatmal
6 Amravati TNMJ03711561 KHUSHBU GOVIND SHARMA Akola

Merit No. Zone Reference No Full Name Allotted District
6 Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar TNMJ03717045 ONKAR MADHUKAR BHUSARE Nashik
7 Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar TNMJ0377207 MANDAKINI GULABRAO BIKKAD Jalna

Merit No. Zone Reference No Full Name Allotted District
5 Nagpur TNMJ03710448 RAM VITHALRAO SURKAR Nagpur
6 Nagpur TNMJ03714652 ANKIT ASHOK KAMDI Gondia
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